The tentative date of the Unit Approval Committee meetings for

NOTE

the next financial year 2023-24 is listed below :

Day & Date

10.04.2023, Monday
24.04.2023, Monday

08.05.2023, Monday
22.05.2023, Monday

05.06.2023, Monday
19.06.2023, Monday

03.07.2023, Monday
17.07.2023, Monday

07.08.2023, Monday
21.08.2023, Monday

04.09.2023, Monday
18.09.2023, Monday

03.10.2023, Tuesday
16.10.2023, Monday

06.11.2023, Monday
20.11.2023, Monday

04.12.2023, Monday
18.12.2023, Monday

08.01.2024, Monday
22.01.2024, Monday

05.02.2024, Monday
19.02.2024, Monday

04.03.2024, Monday
18.03.2024, Monday

S:Nao. Month & Year
1 April 2023
2 May 2023
3 June 2023
4 July 2023
5 August 2023
6 S-eptember 2023
7 October 2023
8 November 2023
9 December 2023
10 January 2024
17 February 2024
12 March 2024

TO
1 BlY ot e [ SRt

Q. MENZ WehnTe

Rt






